verbit'

Monistepohja

Avkarnodort aktrivissa — kooste

o Kirjoita puuttuvat sanat vihjeiden perusteella yleis- tai kestomuodossa.

- Che ol N )

How much ......... about my neighbours, really? (tiedén)
Not a lot, but | ......... you something anyway. (kerron)
Mike and Ally ......... here all that long. (eivét ole olleet)
Yesterday | ......... that Ally ......... a baby. (huomasin; odottaa)
Kenneth upstairs ......... any furniture when he ......... in. (ei olfut; muutti)
He ......... abroad for many years. (oli asunut)
His roommate, Alistair, ......... singing at the Music Academy. (opettaa)
HE o to buy himself a piano. (on yrittanyt)
Hopefully he ......... it too loud! (ej soita)
. What's that noise? What ......... ? (tapahtuu)
. What ......... ? (mind sanoin)
. Thatdog ......... barking. (ei koskaan lopeta)
. Why ......... such big dogs in tiny little flats? (ihmiset pitavét)
15x 2 pP=__ / 30 p

Monistepohja

Aikamumodor aktritivissa — kooste

e Kirjoita puuttuvat sanat vihjeiden perusteella yleis- tai kestomuodossa.

1
2
3.
4

5
6.
.
8
9.

10.
1.

12

. —What ......... to his jeans? (Bob on tehnyt)
WhY covvesies up in the bathroom? (ne riippuvat)
-0OK, I......... him to put them outside. (pyydén)
. —Kids ......... to understand how much everything ......... nowadays.
(eivdt ndytd, maksaa)
What time ......... home last night? (hédn tuli)
lssssemme: thathe ......... to come before eleven. (luulin; oli luvannut)
- Stop nagging, will you? ......... young? (etko sind ole koskaan ollut)
S N LT — to do all the work in this house. (en nalkuta; en halua)
- Hey, your favourite show ......... on the telly in a minute. (alkaa)
— Coronation Street ............ me anymore. (ei kiinnosta)
-Why ......... one of your friends? (sind et soita)
- Nobody ......... about me, that's why. (ei vélita)

1I5x2p=__/30p
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Ackanmodort aktitvissa — Kooste

G Kirjoita puuttuvat sanat vihjeiden perusteella yleis- tai kestomuodossa.

Te What cisemes for a living? (sisaresi tekee) _
2. Amy's a nurse, butshe ......... to continue her studies. (suunnittelee)
3. She ......... to travel around and see the world. (on aina halunnut)
'+ A to Norway with her last year? (Etké sind mennyt)
5. Yes, and we ......... every minute of it. (nautimme)
6. We ......... such a hard year at home, so we really ......... the break.
(oli ollut; tarvitsimme)
7. WhEH oenen your driving licence? (siné saat)
8. Next week. But| ......... a car straight away. (en osta)
9. What ;u5ee about your plans? (vanhempasi ajattelevat)
10. Mother always ......... too much. (murehtii)
TR — herself? (ei aja)
12. Well, last winter when my parents ......... home from work,
they ......... a nasty accident. (tulivat; oli)
13. That ......... it then. (selittda)
15x2p=__/30p

16 GrammarRules! Tests



1 2 .
l 1 r
" werbit'' ¢ | Al
; 3 ¥ e Y 5 T i
g [ kil b R AR RTT R O L T o

Kalvopohja

Akannodort aktrivissa — Kooste

A

18

11.
12.
13.

WM s WN -

do I know

‘1l tell

haven't been

noticed; is expecting

didn’t have; moved

had been living / had lived
teaches

has been trying / has tried
won't play / won't be playing /
isn’t going to play / doesn’t play
is happening / is going on

did | say / did | tell you

never stops

do people keep
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verbit'

Kalvopohja

Aikannodort aktritvissa — kooste

o

© 0

10.
11.
12.

has Bob done

are they hanging

‘Il ask

don’t seem/appear; costs
did he come

thought; had promised
Haven't you ever been /
Weren’'t you ever

am not nagging; don’t want

. starts / begins /

is starting /

is beginning

doesn’t interest
don’t you phone/call
cares
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Kalvopohja

Akanmnodor aktrivissa — kooste

does your sister do

is planning

has always wanted

Didn’t you go

enjoyed

had had; needed

will you get / will you be getting /
are you going to get

won't buy

. do your parents think

10. worries

11. doesn’t she drive

12. were coming; had

13. explains

o 1 ¢c. getting 6 b. isn't

2 b. Has 7 b. could have given
3 ¢. will 8 b. were
4 c. shone 9 b. do
5 a. didn't 10 c. travels

20
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verbit'

Monistepohja

Ehtolaouseer — kooste

o Kirjoita puuttuvat verbimuodot.

. If everything ......... well tomorrow, we ......... happy.
(menee; meista tulee)
We ......... in this if Jack ......... a day off from work.
(emme onnistu; ei saa)
T, awinkuntilhe ......... home. (en nuku; tulee)
e easy if everybody ......... everybody else. (olisi; auttaisi)
| sspwnsis what to do if you ......... by me. (en tietdisi; et seisoisi)
If the tickets v SO expensive, we ......... half a dozen of them.
(eivéat olisi; voisimme ostaa)
[T up and down if my godmother ......... €100. (olisin hyppinyt;
olisi antanut)
You ......... her a thank you note! (olisi pitdnyt ldhettdd)

15x2p=__/30p

Monistepohja

Ehtolauseer — kooste

e Kirjoita puuttuvat verbimuodot.

N —

2 s 3

G i - tomorrow, the trains ......... late again. (sataa lunta; ovat)

Andifl......... to work in time, my boss ......... me a promotion.

(en padse; ei anna)

What ......... if .. you about my feelings? (sanoisit; kertoisin)

| — out with you even if you ......... a millionaire! (en menisi; olisit)

If that sofa .. so heavy, we ......... it upstairs. (ef olisi; voisimme kantaa)

| il E—— yousowell, | ......... you're out of your mind! (en tuntisi; saattaisin

luulla)

7, T J—— your ad in the paper, we ......... about this offer. (emme olisi

ndhneet; emme olisi kuulleet)

Maybe we ......... about it more. (olisi pitanyt ajatella)
15x2p=__/30p
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Kalvopohja

Ehtolaonseel — kooste

. goes; will be

won't succeed; doesn‘t get
won't sleep; comes

would be; helped

wouldn’t know; didn’t stand
weren't; could buy

would have jumped; had given
should have sent

Ehtolaonseel — kooste

. shows: will be

don’t get; won't give

3. would you say; told
4. wouldn't go; were
5. wasn't/weren’t; could carry
6. didn't know; might think
7. hadn’t seen; wouldn’t have heard
8. should have thought
Ehtolansecer — kooste
G 1 ¢c. passes 6 a. is
2 d. didn't 7 b. would be
3 d. had noticed 8 a. weren't
4 a. doesn't 9 a. is

5 d. would have tried 10 b. stopped
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Monistepohja

Akt perusatkannodor ja ehtolanseer

Kirjoita puuttuvat verbimuodot vihjeiden mukaan.

1.

W b

o

10.
11.

12.
13:

14.

13,

16.

24

J i [— my cup of coffee first thing in the morning, I ......... nuts. (en saisi;
tulisin)

How ......... so important in my life? (kahvista on tullut)

Well, when | ......... at school, I ......... for so many exams. (olin; opiskelin aina)
Isimply .ooooviiiannen. awake without the help of coffee. (en olisi voinut pysyé)

b ocsiiiass many flavours of coffee, but Turkish coffee spiced with cardamom .........
the best in the world. (olen kokeillut; maistuu)

But why ......... coffee so much? (mind nautin)
Firstly, where you ......... [ S a lot to do with it. (juot; on)
......... an example. (Ottakaamme)
. You......... on the ice, fishing, maybe for hours. (istut)
.................. wonderful then? (Eiké kahvi maistu)
.................. you that people ......... coffee and read books in Manhattan
bookstores? (Onko kukaan koskaan kertonut; juovat)
Cappuccino, caffe latte and frappa smell so lovely, too, ......... ? (eiké totta)
Before becoming a coffee drinker, I ......... what | ......... . (en tiennyt;
olin jdényt paitsi)
......... to my place if | ......... to make you a nice caffe lungo tomorrow? (Tuletko;
lupaan)
If you ......... in such a hurry yesterday, | .................. you to come round to see my
new coffee maker. (et olisi ollut; olisin pyytanyt)
If our corner shop ......... espresso, | ......... to Sainsbury’s and get some there.

(ei myy; menen)

25x2p=__/50p
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Akt parmsarkah/\madof‘ ")

ehrolaonseel

W N

11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.

B NS

. didn’t get; would go
. has coffee become
. Was;

was always studying /
always studied

couldn’t have stayed

have tried; tastes

do | enjoy

drink; has

Let’s take

are sitting / sit

Doesn’t coffee taste

Has anyone ever told; drink
don’t they / don’t you think
didn’t know;

had missed (out on) /

had been missing (out on)
Will you come; promise
hadn’t been; would have asked
doesn’t sell; will go
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Kalvopohja
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